Name: Telephone:

Trust Your Importer - Gonzalez Byass

- 2024 Doméne Wachau Griiner Veltliner Federspiel Terrassen 12.50%
Griiner Veltliner
Taleggio cheese crepe lasagne with fresh sorrel and white pepper vin blanc.

- 2019 Jean-Luc Colombo Crozes-Hermitage "Les Fees Brunes" 13.50%
Syrah

Pork belly bread pudding with oil-cured olives and smoked tomato beurre rouge.

2020 Quinta da Gaivosa Douro Tinto 13.50%
Touriga Franca, Tinto Cao, Touriga Nacional
Rabbit croquette with potato-onion-chestnut hash and blackberry drizzle.
- 2019 Le Ragose Amarone Classico 16.00%

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Wachau DAC

Crozes-Hermitage AOC

Douro DOC

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG

Slow-cooked leg of lamb with roast cauliflower, pickled raisins and pine nut-tahini butter.

retail price

$23.00

$48.00

$66.00

$53.00

today

$20.70

$43.20

$59.40

$47.70

by-the-case

$19.55

$40.80

$56.10

$45.05

quantity



