

Name: _____ Telephone: _____

			retail price	today	by-the-case	quantity	
Trust Your Importer - Gonzalez Byass							
	2024 Domäne Wachau Grüner Veltliner Federspiel Terrassen <i>Grüner Veltliner</i> Taleggio cheese crepe lasagne with fresh sorrel and white pepper vin blanc.	12.50%	Wachau DAC	\$ 23.00	\$ 20.70	\$ 19.55	_____
	2019 Jean-Luc Colombo Crozes-Hermitage "Les Fees Brunes" <i>Syrah</i> Pork belly bread pudding with oil-cured olives and smoked tomato beurre rouge.	13.50%	Crozes-Hermitage AOC	\$ 48.00	\$ 43.20	\$ 40.80	_____
	2020 Quinta da Gaivosa Douro Tinto <i>Touriga Franca, Tinto Cão, Touriga Nacional</i> Rabbit croquette with potato-onion-chestnut hash and blackberry drizzle.	13.50%	Douro DOC	\$ 66.00	\$ 59.40	\$ 56.10	_____
	2019 Le Ragose Amarone Classico <i>Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella</i> Slow-cooked leg of lamb with roast cauliflower, pickled raisins and pine nut-tahini butter.	16.00%	Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG	\$ 53.00	\$ 47.70	\$ 45.05	_____

